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Indicate which meeting(s) you plan to attend by letting us know how many marshal’s passes and guest passes (Maximum 2 passes in total per marshal) we need to send out to you.

If nearer the time you find that you are unable to attend could you please phone or text meon
07970 115 487 or email me at bhrmarshals@gmail.comgiving me as much notice as possible.

Personal Details
	Name:


	Full address inc Post Code:



	Tel No:

	Mobile No:


	Email (Please provide a family members email if you don’t have one) :


	Name of emergency contact (Next of Kin):

	Contact No:

	Level of ability:
(Tick all that apply)
	Sector marshal? ⃝; Flag marshal? ⃝; Fire marshal? ⃝; Pickup marshal? ⃝; Novice? ⃝
Can use the radio? ⃝.  Have you attended an ACU training day in last 3 years? ⃝



Availability (Please indicate number of passes required)
	Dates
	Venue
	No. of marshal passes
	No. of guest passes
	Unable to attend

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Sunday 23rd February 2020 – Marshals training day – ACU East Midlands & EMRA
	Mallory Park (LE9 7QE)
	
	
	

	Friday 20th March 2020 – Test day
(No passes needed for test day) – Tick if available
	Mallory Park (LE9 7QE)
	
	
	

	Saturday 11th April 2020 – Round One
	Mallory Park (LE9 7QE)
	
	
	

	Sunday 12th April 2020 – Round Two
	
	
	
	

	Saturday 16th May 2020 – Round Three
	Darley Moor (DE6 2ET)
	
	
	

	Sunday 17th May 2020 – Round Four
	
	
	
	

	Saturday 20th June 2020 – Round Five
	Anglesey (LL63 5TF)
	
	
	

	Sunday 21st June 2020 – Round Six
	
	
	
	

	Friday 10th July 2020 – Fest of 1,000 Bikes - Setup
	Mallory Park (LE9 7QE)
	
	
	

	Saturday 11th July 2020 – Festival of 1,000 Bikes
	
	
	
	

	Sunday 12th July 2020 – Festival of 1,000 Bikes
	
	
	
	

	Saturday 25th July 2020 – Round Seven
	Pembrey (SA16 0HZ)
	
	
	

	Sunday 26th July 2020 – Round Eight
	
	
	
	

	Saturday 5th September 2020 – Round Nine
	Mallory Park (LE9 7QE)
	
	
	

	Sunday 6th September 2020 – Round Ten
	
	
	
	

	Saturday 26th September 2020 – Round Eleven
	Cadwell Park (LN11 9SE)
	
	
	

	Sunday 27th September 2020 – Round Twelve
	
	
	
	



Complete this form either online on the BHR website at www.britishhistoricracing.co.uk/Marshalling-with-BHR, scan thiscompleted document and email it back to me at bhrmarshals@gmail.com, send an email with all the information or send by post to:Mr L Burkhardt, British Historic Racing, The Bungalow, Rawlinson Lane, Heath Charnock, CHORLEY, PR7 4DE.  Please call me on 07970 115 487 if you have any questions or queries.

	Many thanks to you all, have a fun and safe 2020 Season.
	Lucien Burkhardt – Chief Marshal – BHR



PLEASE RESPOND -GENERAL DATA PROTECTION REGULATIONS(GDRP) – Agree? YES ⃝  or  No ⃝
I consent to BHR/VMCC holding and processing my personal data, They will not pass on my details to 3rd parties, except in certain circumstances, such as where required by law or to protect members.I also consent to BHR/VMCC contacting me about their race events.I understand that I can withdraw or change my consent at any time by contacting the Chief Marshal.
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